Factory Performance

Factory

Dhaka
Cambodia
Bombay
Vietnam
SriLanka
Malaysia
karachi
Indonesi
LiFung
India

Jacket

Average Figures

22-Jan-17

Average Days Delay

3.08

2.00

5.36

7.92

231

1.56

6.58

6.15

2.78

56.33

0.00
8.55

Average Major

4.27

5.90

4.93

4.77

4.10

4.60

4.08

4.67

4.22

4.33

4.59

Average Minor

14.00

16.00

14.36

11.77

11.85

15.16

14.08

21.46

13.33

7.83

13.98

Red colour means figure bigger than average - not good

Average Score

7.77
9.90
8.52
7.71
7.06
8.39
7.60
10.03
7.56

6.29

8.08
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